
Project:    ___________

Item No.:  ___________

Quantity:  ___________

SNEEZE GUARDS

SG-3

SNEEZE GUARD

SINGLE SERVICE
SG - SERIES

Non Adjustable 

The base is constructed of 3/4” square

stainless steel tubing, all welded, ground

and polished to a uniform finish. The top

end is formed of stainless steel and is at-

tached to the base section with studs and

cap nuts. The sneeze guard is formed of

3/16” clear Plexiglas. The unit is self sup-

porting - no fasteners are required. This unit

can be used as a removable or mounted on

counter with screws.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS ACCESSORIES

No accessories available.

MODEL

SIZE

“A”

LENGTH WT

2
35-3/4”

(98.8cm) 30lbs

3
49-1/2”

(125.7cm) 40lbs

4
63-1/4”

(160.7cm) 50lbs

5
77”

(195.6cm) 60lbs

6
90-3/4”

(230.5cm) 80lbs

02/19-sc

SG-2

SG-3

SG-4

SG-5

SG-6

17-5/8”

13-7/8”

12”

A

Not Currently NSF-2011 Compliant

TOP VIEW

REAR VIEW

7-1/2”


